National Championships Netherlands MU - Road Race | 2000
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24/06/2000 | 157 km | 84 starting
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VAN LEEUWEN Cor
KROL Bastiaan
TANKINK Bram
BOS Marco

RUTTE Arthur
HOEBEN Bjérn

NED19800716
NED19810418
NED19781203
NED19790705
NED19790227
NED19800328
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LOOHUIS Mathijs
WALLAARD Arno
VAN DULMEN Frank
KERKDIJK Chris
VAN ZANTEN Henne
GOOSSENS Bas

NED19800808
NED19791013
NED19800112
NED19810208
NED19790422
NED19791218



